
Mangalore Chemicals 
& Fertilizers Limited 

722/LO D R3 9(3)/2019 

National Stock Exchange of 
India Limited 
Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, 
Bandra Kurla Complex, 
Bandra (E) 
MUMBAI - 400 051 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Company's Scrip Code in BSE 
Company's Symbol in NSE 
ISIN 

Sub: Loss of share certificates 

March 08, 2019 

BSE Limited, 
Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street 
MUMBAI - 400 001 

: 530011 MANGCHEM 
: MANGCHEFER 
: INE558B01017 

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) 
Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as 
per the annexure. 

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your 
reference. 

Thanking you, 

Yours faithfully, 

For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited 

Vij�sh Khannur 
Company Secretary 

Encl: As above 

Registered & Corporate Office:: UB Tower, Level 11, UB City , 24, Vittal Mall ya Road, Bengaluru - 560 001, India.

Tel: +91803985 5575/68 Fax: +91803985 5588 E-mail: shares@mangalorechemicals.com

Website: www.mangalorechemicals.com 
Corporate Identity Number: L24123KA 1966PLC002036 



MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD 

Folio Details 

Folio 

Name of the Holder 

Holdings 

Joint Holder Namel 

Joint Holder Name2 

Joint Holder Name3 

Address Details 

B0012353 

BHARATI MARESH DOSHI 

200 

MR MAHESH A. DOSHI 

D-414 A-1 APARTMENT

OPP SANTOSHIMATA MANDIR 

SHIVAJI ROAD KANDIVLI [W] 

MUMBAI 

400067 

Pg.No : 1 

Frdistno Todistno Scertno Ecertno Stcode Holdings 

7837101 

12864605 

77772406 

77772456 

Total : 

7837150 

12864654 

77772455 

77772505 

52766 

117198 

300369 

300370 

52766 

117198 

300369 

300370 

so 

so 

so 

so 

200 



·--·

Bharati Mahcsh Doshi 

D/414, A-1 Apartment 

Shivaji Road, Opp Santoshi Mata 

Mandir, Kandivali West, 

Mumbai 400067 

Maharashtra 

25th February 20 I 9 

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd, 

Unit- Mangalore_.Chemicals & fertilisers Ltd 

Subramanian Building, No 1, 

Club House Road, 

Chennai, Tamil Nadu-600002 

Sub: Issue of duplicate share certificate 

Ref: Folio no: B0012353 - 200 shares 

Dear Sir, 

BY COURIER 

-- . .  -• 

'• 
I 

This is in response to your letter dated 10.10.2018 with reference num CAM/MCL/L-3030/SR/2018 

We are sending the documents as required by you. 

We request you to send the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate. 

Kindly do the needfuf at the earliest. 

Thank_ing you 

B· I '-'l I D � .s � ,' 

Bharati Mahesh Doshi 

Encl: 

M AHESH A· DOSH/. 

1. Bank verification form of both holders.

2. Original cancelled cheque leaf of both holders

3. Copy of PAN & Adhar card of both holders (self attested)

/ 


