

722/LODR39(3)/2019

March 08, 2019

National Stock Exchange of India Limited Exchange Plaza, C-1, Block G, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (E) MUMBAI - 400 051 BSE Limited, Floor 25, Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street MUMBAI - 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Company's Scrip Code in BSE

Company's Symbol in NSE ISIN

: 530011 MANGCHEM

: MANGCHEFER : INE558B01017

Sub: Loss of share certificates

Pursuant to Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (Listing Obligations & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, furnishing the details of loss of certificates reported by the shareholders as per the annexure.

We also enclose copy of the communication(s) received from the shareholders for your reference.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For Mangalore Chemicals & Fertilizers Limited

Vijayamahantesh Khannur Company Secretary

Encl: As above

MANGALORE CHEMICALS & FERTILIZERS LTD

Folio Details Pg.No : 1

Folio : B0012353

Name of the Holder : BHARATI MAHESH DOSHI

Holdings : 200

Joint Holder Name1 : MR MAHESH A. DOSHI

Joint Holder Name2 : Joint Holder Name3 :

Address Details : D-414 A-1 APARTMENT

OPP SANTOSHIMATA MANDIR SHIVAJI ROAD KANDIVLI [W]

MUMBAI 400067

Frdistno	Todistno	Scertno	Ecertno	Stcode	Holdings
7837101	7837150	52766	52766		50
12864605	12864654	117198	117198		50
77772406	77772455	300369	300369		50
77772456	77772505	300370	300370		50
Total :					200

BY COURIER

Bharati Mahesh Doshi

D/414, A-1 Apartment

Shivaji Road, Opp Santoshi Mata

Mandir, Kandivali West,

Mumbai 400067

Maharashtra

25th February 2019

Cameo Corporate Services Ltd,

Unit:- Mangalore Chemicals & fertilisers Ltd

Subramanian Building, No 1,

Club House Road,

Chennai, Tamil Nadu – 600002

Sub: Issue of duplicate share certificate

Ref: Folio no: B0012353 - 200 shares

Dear Sir,

This is in response to your letter dated 10.10.2018 with reference num CAM/MCL/L-3030/SR/2018

We are sending the documents as required by you.

We request you to send the procedure for issue of duplicate share certificate.

Kindly do the needful at the earliest.

Thanking you

B. M. Doshi

Bharati Mahesh Doshi

Moshi

MAHESH A. DOSHI.

Encl:

- 1. Bank verification form of both holders.
- 2. Original cancelled cheque leaf of both holders
- 3. Copy of PAN & Adhar card of both holders (self attested)



md 3329.